Program for Cooperative Cataloging Statistics--BIBCO/CONSER/NACO/SACO
Annual Compilation FY2016 (October 1 - September 30, 2017)

TOTAL SUMMARY STATISTICS (Unless Noted, Machine Generated)

Category

BIBCO New Bibliographic Records (*)

CONSER Authentications (*)
CONSER Maintenance (*)

NACO New Name Authority Records
NACO Changed Name Authority Records

NACO New Series Authority Records
NACO Changed Series Authority Records

SACO New Subject Authority Records
SACO Changed Subject Authority Records

SACO New Classification Numbers
SACO Changed Classification Numbers

(*) Self-reported by program partners

Total
FY2017

76,327

15,049
22,121

202,930
118,283

9,213
5,101

1,711
566

346
73

FY2017

Compared to

FY2016

33.90%

-13.58%
-4.49%

2.16%
-41.79%

-6.00%
-6.59%

-0.41%
21.20%

60.19%
356.25%

BIBCO, NACO, AND SACO FIGURES do not include Library of Congress Contributions

Total
FY2016

57,003

17,413
23,162

198,643
203,213

9,801
5,461

1,718
467

216
16

Total PCC
To Date

1,494,686

1,289,116
379,298

4,700,602
2,153,953

249,008
126,625

66,494
15,574

17,077
870





